ausser Konkurrenz

Oberegger Schiessen 2009

Resultat Verein

479
475
474
472
470
469
464
462
453
451
450
436
427
424
365
363
355
354
354
349
344
235
84

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein

Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft

Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Gams, Schiitzengesellschaft Tell

Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Neukirch an der Thur, Schiitzengesellschaft
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberburen-Niederwil, Militarschitzenverein
Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-Berg
Appenzell, Schiitzenverein Steinegg-Hirschberg
Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-Berg
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Neukirch an der Thur, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neukirch an der Thur, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gruppe

Clanxler Mix
Erlenholz
Scheidegg
St. Anton
Betti-Schiessen
Maggina 1
Fahnern
Schdnenberg
Tiger 1
Ulrichsberg
Frihaufsteher
Griintal
Neukirch 1
Maggina 2
Glattburg
Breitenstein 2
Fleck
Breitenstein 1
Frohsinn
Rossli
Ochsen
Neukirch 2
Neukirch 3

Gruppen
Jung und Alt

Einzelresultate
99-97-95-95-93
98-97-95-94-91
97-97-96-92-92
97-97-93-93-92
96-95-94-93-92
97-96-95-93-88
94-94-94-91-91
98-95-94-89-86
98-91-90-90-84
97-96-92-85-81
95-95-90-89-81
94-93-89-83-77
91-91-84-81-80
91-88-87-82-76
94-92-91-88-
93-90-90-90-
96-92-87-80-
93-90-89-82-
92-91-89-82-
95-87-86-81-
94-90-84-76-
94-73-68--
84----



