

Oberegger Schiessen 2009

Gruppen Jung und Alt

Rang	Resultat	Verein	Gruppe	Einzelresultate
1	479	Appenzell, Schützengesellschaft Clanx	Clänxler Mix	99-97-95-95-93
2	475	Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft	Erlenholz	98-97-95-94-91
3	474	Gonten, Infanterie Schützenverein	Scheidegg	97-97-96-92-92
ausser Konkurrenz	472	Oberegg, Feldschützen	St. Anton	97-97-93-93-92
4	470	Oberrindal, Militärschützenverein	Betti-Schiessen	96-95-94-93-92
5	469	Berneck, Schützengesellschaft	Maggina 1	97-96-95-93-88
6	464	Appenzell, Infanterieschützenverein Eggerstanden	Fähnern	94-94-94-91-91
7	462	Gams, Schützengesellschaft Tell	Schönenberg	98-95-94-89-86
8	453	Leimbach TG, Schützengesellschaft	Tiger 1	98-91-90-90-84
9	451	Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft	Ulrichsberg	97-96-92-85-81
10	450	Oberegg, Feldschützen	Frühaufsteher	95-95-90-89-81
11	436	Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft	Grüntal	94-93-89-83-77
12	427	Neukirch an der Thur, Schützengesellschaft	Neukirch 1	91-91-84-81-80
13	424	Berneck, Schützengesellschaft	Maggina 2	91-88-87-82-76
14	365	Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenverein	Glattburg	94-92-91-88-
15	363	Mauren, Schützengesellschaft Mauren-Berg	Breitenstein 2	93-90-90-90-
16	355	Appenzell, Schützenverein Steinegg-Hirschberg	Fleck	96-92-87-80-
17	354	Mauren, Schützengesellschaft Mauren-Berg	Breitenstein 1	93-90-89-82-
18	354	Bissegg, Schützengesellschaft	Frohsinn	92-91-89-82-
19	349	Brülisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschützen	Rössli	95-87-86-81-
20	344	Bissegg, Schützengesellschaft	Ochsen	94-90-84-76-
21	235	Neukirch an der Thur, Schützengesellschaft	Neukirch 2	94-73-68
22	84	Neukirch an der Thur, Schützengesellschaft	Neukirch 3	84